Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507038EN   page 1
February 7, 2020 8:45 AM
additional
product diagrams
SkyBar LED
LED High Bay Luminaire

PS507038EN  page 2
February 7, 2020 8:45 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SKB2-LD5-18-W-UNV-L840-CD2-U
Series Lamp Type LED Lumen Output Distribution Voltage Emergency Options CCT
Series Lamp Type LED Lumen Output Distribution Voltage (1) Emergency Options CCT
SKB2=2-Blade
WaveStream High Bay
SKB4=4-Blade
WaveStream High Bay
LD5=LED 5.0 2 Blades
9=9,000 Lumens
12=12,000 Lumens
15=15,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
4 Blades
18=18,000 Lumens
24=24,000 Lumens
30=30,000 Lumens
36=36,000 Lumens
N=Narrow
W=Wide
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
480V=480 Volt
UNC=Universal Voltage
347-480
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed (4)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed (4)
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer Relay (5)
ETRD=Iota Emergency Transfer Relay with
dimming control (5)
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
Notes Notes
(1) Voltage must be specified